
SPRINT RACE - 03.04.2019 CATEGORY: JUNIOR WOMEN

RANG NO NAME FIRSTNAME COUNTRY CATEGORY TIME OF QUALIFICATION Finale

1 251 OSICHKINA EKATERINA RUS ISMF - Juniors Women 00:03:45.34 00:03:26.64

2 252 BERTOLINA SAMANTHA ITA ISMF - Juniors Women 00:04:19.64 00:03:53.46

3 254 FARQUET EMILIE SUI ISMF - Juniors Women 00:04:26.20 00:04:01.51

4 253 PASQUAZZO VALERIA ITA ISMF - Juniors Women 00:04:22.54 00:04:21.90

ISMF WORLD CUP - MADONNA DI CAMPIGLIO

MSO Sàrl | Victor Helg 18 | 2800 Delémont | Switzerland



SPRINT RACE - 03.04.2019 CATEGORY: JUNIOR MEN

RANG NO NAME FIRSTNAME COUNTRY CATEGORY TIME OF QUALIFICATION Finale

1 202 ROSSI GIOVANNI ITA ISMF - Juniors Men 00:02:58.29 00:02:57.55

2 208 CORAZZA DANIELE ITA ISMF - Juniors Men 00:03:09.78 00:03:06.75

3 212 GALINDO ROBIN FRA ISMF - Juniors Men 00:03:11.87 00:03:17.55

4 203 GAY AURÉLIEN SUI ISMF - Juniors Men 00:03:07.84 00:03:18.73

5 213 VERBNJAK PAUL AUT ISMF - Juniors Men 00:03:10.49 00:03:28.03

6 201 PERRETEN PATRICK SUI ISMF - Juniors Men 00:03:05.88 00:03:31.69

7 205 ULRICH FLORIAN SUI ISMF - Juniors Men 00:03:11.98

8 204 BESSON LÉO SUI ISMF - Juniors Men 00:03:13.05

9 210 GUICHARDAZ FABIEN ITA ISMF - Juniors Men 00:03:15.37

10 206 GARCIN RÉMY FRA ISMF - Juniors Men 00:03:23.23

11 211 MAYER ANDREAS AUT ISMF - Juniors Men 00:03:23.49

12 207 GUICHARDAZ SEBASTIEN ITA ISMF - Juniors Men 00:03:27.30

13 209 FLAMMIER BASTIEN FRA ISMF - Juniors Men 00:03:29.51

14 214 PELZER JOSEF GER ISMF - Juniors Men 00:03:42.16
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SPRINT RACE - 03.04.2019 CATEGORY: ESPOIR WOMEN

RANG NO NAME FIRSTNAME COUNTRY CATEGORY TIME OF QUALIFICATION 1/2 Finale Finale

1 111 RIATSCH ARINA SUI ISMF - Espoirs Women 00:03:29.40 00:03:37.05 00:03:35.94

2 106 BONNEL LENA FRA ISMF - Espoirs Women 00:03:26.45 00:03:46.11 00:03:40.12

3 110 MARTINI MARA ITA ISMF - Espoirs Women 00:03:39.16 00:03:45.57

4 107 MURADA GIULIA ITA ISMF - Espoirs Women 00:03:39.35 00:04:09.89
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SPRINT RACE - 03.04.2019 CATEGORY: ESPOIR MEN

RANG NO NAME FIRSTNAME COUNTRY CATEGORY TIME OF QUALIFICATION 1/4 Finale 1/2 Finale Finale

1 7 ANSELMET THIBAULT FRA ISMF - Espoirs Men 00:03:43.34 00:03:54.78 00:03:49.90 00:03:52.17

2 4 LIETHA ARNO SUI ISMF - Espoirs Men 00:03:44.83 00:03:53.60 00:03:47.58

3 11 CANCLINI NICOLO ERNESTO ITA ISMF - Espoirs Men 00:03:55.31 00:03:54.49 DNS

4 19 DRION DU CHAPOIS MAXIMILIEN BEL ISMF - Espoirs Men 00:04:03.60 00:04:07.54

5 23 GASSER ARNAUD SUI ISMF - Espoirs Men 00:03:59.56 00:04:06.98

6 29 ANÇAY JULIEN SUI ISMF - Espoirs Men 00:04:01.83 00:04:04.40

7 27 MAGNINI DAVIDE ITA ISMF - Espoirs Men 00:04:02.72 00:04:08.34

8 15 CORTHAY THOMAS SUI ISMF - Espoirs Men 00:04:04.16 00:04:06.46

9 6 KLETTE HANS-INGE NOR ISMF - Espoirs Men 00:04:08.03 00:04:13.17

10 33 CASABELLA SIN SERGI AND ISMF - Espoirs Men 00:04:24.49 00:04:22.94

11 36 GANAHL DANIEL AUT ISMF - Espoirs Men 00:04:14.27 00:04:30.72

12 32 PÉREZ COMPTE DAVID AND ISMF - Espoirs Men 00:04:28.34

13 35 SERRA NECHES CARLES AND ISMF - Espoirs Men 00:04:40.25
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SPRINT RACE - 03.04.2019 CATEGORY: SENIOR WOMEN

RANG NO NAME FIRSTNAME COUNTRY CATEGORY TIME OF QUALIFICATION 1/2 Finale Finale

1 109 JAGERCIKOVA MARIANNA SVK ISMF - Seniors Women 00:03:31.63 00:03:27.74 00:03:21.90

2 101 FATTON MARIANNE SUI ISMF - Seniors Women 00:03:31.57 00:03:36.10 00:03:29.88

3 111 RIATSCH ARINA SUI ISMF - Espoirs Women 00:03:29.40 00:03:37.05 00:03:35.94

4 104 GARCIA FARRES MARTA ESP ISMF - Seniors Women 00:03:37.88 00:03:35.25 00:03:39.48

5 106 BONNEL LENA FRA ISMF - Espoirs Women 00:03:26.45 00:03:46.11 00:03:40.12

6 105 BONNEL LORNA FRA ISMF - Seniors Women 00:03:40.32 00:03:48.09 00:03:42.83

7 110 MARTINI MARA ITA ISMF - Espoirs Women 00:03:39.16 00:03:45.57

8 115 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ ANA ESP ISMF - Seniors Women 00:03:44.16 00:03:55.70

9 118 ANDERSON SIERRA USA ISMF - Seniors Women 00:03:37.19 00:04:00.15

10 108 DE SILVESTRO ALBA ITA ISMF - Seniors Women 00:03:42.96 00:03:46.27

11 107 MURADA GIULIA ITA ISMF - Espoirs Women 00:03:39.35 00:04:09.89

12 102 GALICIA COTRINA CLAUDIA ESP ISMF - Seniors Women 00:03:40.69 00:03:53.39
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SPRINT RACE - 03.04.2019 CATEGORY: SENIOR MEN

RANG NO NAME FIRSTNAME COUNTRY CATEGORY TIME OF QUALIFICATION 1/4 Finale 1/2 Finale Finale

1 20 CARDONA COLL ORIOL ESP ISMF - Seniors Men 00:03:51.50 00:03:48.56 00:03:46.38 00:03:39.68

2 3 ANTONIOLI ROBERT ITA ISMF - Seniors Men 00:03:47.98 00:03:54.90 00:03:51.07 00:03:39.75

3 1 ARNOLD IWAN SUI ISMF - Seniors Men 00:04:00.49 00:03:51.56 00:03:52.42 00:03:51.18

4 16 BOSCACCI MICHELE ITA ISMF - Seniors Men 00:03:59.92 00:03:51.97 00:03:52.85 00:03:51.84

5 7 ANSELMET THIBAULT FRA ISMF - Espoirs Men 00:03:43.34 00:03:54.78 00:03:49.90 00:03:52.17

6 5 PALZER ANTON GER ISMF - Seniors Men 00:03:55.79 00:04:02.08 00:03:57.24 00:04:33.53

7 2 ZUGG DANIEL AUT ISMF - Seniors Men 00:03:53.97 00:03:55.55 00:03:54.10

8 22 ECOEUR YANNICK SUI ISMF - Seniors Men 00:03:56.92 00:04:04.04 00:04:04.74

9 4 LIETHA ARNO SUI ISMF - Espoirs Men 00:03:44.83 00:03:53.60 00:03:47.58

10 17 LAUTENBACHER TONI GER ISMF - Seniors Men 00:03:56.30 00:04:00.71 00:04:06.42

11 21 ANTHAMATTEN MARTIN SUI ISMF - Seniors Men 00:03:53.24 00:03:52.62 00:03:59.29

12 11 CANCLINI NICOLO ERNESTO ITA ISMF - Espoirs Men 00:03:55.31 00:03:54.49 DNS

13 28 NICOLINI FEDERICO ITA ISMF - Seniors Men 00:03:58.34 00:03:55.46

14 9 HÖFL ARMIN AUT ISMF - Seniors Men 00:03:59.61 00:04:01.90

15 19 DRION DU CHAPOIS MAXIMILIEN BEL ISMF - Espoirs Men 00:04:03.60 00:04:07.54

16 23 GASSER ARNAUD SUI ISMF - Espoirs Men 00:03:59.56 00:04:06.98

17 29 ANÇAY JULIEN SUI ISMF - Espoirs Men 00:04:01.83 00:04:04.40

18 27 MAGNINI DAVIDE ITA ISMF - Espoirs Men 00:04:02.72 00:04:08.34

19 8 PINSACH RUBIROLA MARC ESP ISMF - Seniors Men 00:04:06.58 00:03:59.20

20 25 SIARNIK JAKUB SVK ISMF - Seniors Men 00:04:07.48 00:04:11.72

21 24 PERILLAT PESSEY JORIS FRA ISMF - Seniors Men 00:04:00.95 00:04:00.63

22 15 CORTHAY THOMAS SUI ISMF - Espoirs Men 00:04:04.16 00:04:06.46

23 10 STEINDL ANDREAS SUI ISMF - Seniors Men 00:04:07.00 00:04:11.92

24 6 KLETTE HANS-INGE NOR ISMF - Espoirs Men 00:04:08.03 00:04:13.17

25 33 CASABELLA SIN SERGI AND ISMF - Espoirs Men 00:04:24.49 00:04:22.94

26 14 BON MARDION WILLIAM FRA ISMF - Seniors Men 00:03:52.85 DNF

27 18 MARTI WERNER SUI ISMF - Seniors Men 00:03:56.13 00:03:54.10

28 26 HUBER JOSEF GER ISMF - Seniors Men 00:04:10.48 00:04:15.31

29 36 GANAHL DANIEL AUT ISMF - Espoirs Men 00:04:14.27 00:04:30.72

30 34 MARTIN GERBER AND ISMF - Seniors Men 00:04:23.40 00:04:29.58

31 12 HERRMANN JAKOB AUT ISMF - Seniors Men 00:04:27.86
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SPRINT RACE - 03.04.2019 CATEGORY: SENIOR MEN

RANG NO NAME FIRSTNAME COUNTRY CATEGORY TIME OF QUALIFICATION 1/4 Finale 1/2 Finale Finale

ISMF WORLD CUP - MADONNA DI CAMPIGLIO

32 32 PÉREZ COMPTE DAVID AND ISMF - Espoirs Men 00:04:28.34

33 35 SERRA NECHES CARLES AND ISMF - Espoirs Men 00:04:40.25

34 13 KODERA NORIO JPN ISMF - Seniors Men 00:05:16.95

35 38 ØIE VEGARD NOR ISMF - Seniors Men DNS

36 37 ALCALDE SÁNCHEZ ANTONIO ESP ISMF - Seniors Men DNS

37 31 ALBOS CAVALIERE DAVID AND ISMF - Seniors Men DNS

38 30 LØLAND GLENN TORE NOR ISMF - Seniors Men DNS
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